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Rhinelander Hodag Skate Classic 2024
Aspire 1 CM Grp A
1 Ireland Sullivan Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Addisyn Roberts Mosinee Silverblades FS
3 Rae Cain Timberline SC
4 Zoey Gauthier Rhinelander FSC

Aspire 1 CM Grp B
1 Marley Ujcich Lakeland FSC
2 Bethany Walkowski Mosinee Silverblades FS
3 Brooke Wilmington Lakeland FSC
4 Madelyn Cline Rhinelander FSC
5 Sophia Schmidt Merrill Ice Reflections

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Ireland Sullivan Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Addisyn Roberts Mosinee Silverblades FS
3 Zoey Gauthier Rhinelander FSC
4 Rae Cain Timberline SC
5 Gabriella Sydorowicz Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1-TIE Bethany Walkowski Mosinee Silverblades FS
1-TIE Marley Ujcich Lakeland FSC
3 Brooke Wilmington Lakeland FSC
4 Madelyn Cline Rhinelander FSC
5 Sophia Schmidt Merrill Ice Reflections

Aspire 1-4 Character
1 Aubrey Pidgeon Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Aspire 1-4 Duet
1 Team California Girls Rhinelander FSC

Aspire 1-4 Emotional
1 Aubrey Pidgeon Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Aspire 1-4 Lyrical
1 Megan Oliva Greater Green Bay FSC

Aspire 2 CM
1 Cassidy Leseberg Rhinelander FSC
2 Abigail Swenson Rhinelander FSC
3 Morgan Cahee Rhinelander FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Mia GIGNAC Rhinelander FSC
2 Lucy Johnston L'Anse Baraga FSC
3 Joyce Brown L'Anse Baraga FSC
4 Abigail Swenson Rhinelander FSC
5 Cassidy Leseberg Rhinelander FSC
6 Morgan Cahee Rhinelander FSC

Aspire 3 Prog
1 Aubrey Pidgeon Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Aspire 4 CM
1 Ivy Huttema L'Anse Baraga FSC

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Ivy Huttema L'Anse Baraga FSC

Aspire High Jumps
1 Ivy Huttema L'Anse Baraga FSC
2 Mia GIGNAC Rhinelander FSC
3 Lucy Johnston L'Anse Baraga FSC
4 Abigail Swenson Rhinelander FSC

Aspire High Spins
1 Ivy Huttema L'Anse Baraga FSC
2 Lucy Johnston L'Anse Baraga FSC

Aspire Low Jumps
1 Gabriella Sydorowicz Wisconsin Rapids FSC
2 Morgan Cahee Rhinelander FSC
3 Cassidy Leseberg Rhinelander FSC
4 Brooke Wilmington Lakeland FSC
5 Zoey Gauthier Rhinelander FSC

Aspire Low Spins
1 Abigail Swenson Rhinelander FSC
2 Cassidy Leseberg Rhinelander FSC
3 Morgan Cahee Rhinelander FSC
4 Gabriella Sydorowicz Wisconsin Rapids FSC
5 Marley Ujcich Lakeland FSC

Basic 1 Elements
1 Leona Doering Lakeland FSC
2 Lydia Hoffman Merrill Ice Reflections

Basic 1 Program
1 Leona Doering Lakeland FSC

Basic 1-6 Lyrical
1 Julia Eaker Rhinelander FSC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Harper Sullivan Mosinee Silverblades FS

Basic 2 Program
1 Harper Sullivan Mosinee Silverblades FS

Basic 3 Elements
1 Bianca Krause Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Alexi Gumhold Eagle River FSC
3 Riley Gauthier Rhinelander FSC
4 Vivian Yelton Lakeland FSC

Basic 3 Program
1 Bianca Krause Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Riley Gauthier Rhinelander FSC
3 Alexi Gumhold Eagle River FSC
4 Vivian Yelton Lakeland FSC

Basic 4 Elements
1 Aubrey Lathrop Eagle River FSC
2 Morgan Chayer Lakeland FSC
3 Teegan Kilen Lakeland FSC
4 Sophia Yelton Lakeland FSC

Basic 4 Program
1 Aubrey Lathrop Eagle River FSC
2 Morgan Chayer Lakeland FSC
3 Sophia Yelton Lakeland FSC
4 Teegan Kilen Lakeland FSC

Basic 5 Elements
1 Elaina Literski Merrill Ice Reflections
2 Hope Sydorowicz Wisconsin Rapids FSC

Basic 5 Program
1 Hope Sydorowicz Wisconsin Rapids FSC
2 Elaina Literski Merrill Ice Reflections
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Rhinelander Hodag Skate Classic 2024
Basic 6 Elements Grp A
1 Gwenyth Bower Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Linneah Collins L'Anse Baraga FSC

Basic 6 Elements Grp B
1 Willow Bathke Merrill Ice Reflections
2 Alani Witkus Mosinee Silverblades FS
3 Elizabeth Hinz Merrill Ice Reflections
4 Samantha Lombardo Timberline SC
5 Kylie Stewart Lakeland FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp A
1 Gwenyth Bower Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Linneah Collins L'Anse Baraga FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp B
1 Alani Witkus Mosinee Silverblades FS
2 Kylie Stewart Lakeland FSC
3 Willow Bathke Merrill Ice Reflections
4 Elizabeth Hinz Merrill Ice Reflections
5 Samantha Lombardo Timberline SC

Excel Preliminary CM
1 Lily Heldt Mosinee Silverblades FS

Excel Preliminary FS
1 Megan Oliva Greater Green Bay FSC

Excel Preliminary Plus FS
1 Hailey Schippers Mosinee Silverblades FS

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Hannah Johnston L'Anse Baraga FSC
2 Lily Heldt Mosinee Silverblades FS

Preliminary Compulsory Moves (Std)
1 Hailey Schippers Mosinee Silverblades FS

Preliminary Jumps
1 Hailey Schippers Mosinee Silverblades FS

Preliminary Spins
1 Hailey Schippers Mosinee Silverblades FS

PrePreliminary Jumps
1 Lily Heldt Mosinee Silverblades FS

PrePreliminary Lyrical
1 Lily Heldt Mosinee Silverblades FS

PrePreliminary Spins
1 Hannah Johnston L'Anse Baraga FSC
2 Lily Heldt Mosinee Silverblades FS

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Kandace Schneider Iron Mountain SC

Snowplow Sam Program
1 Kandace Schneider Iron Mountain SC
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